
  

2009 Iowa Alpha Mu Chapter 

Committee Members 

 

Committees Email Represents Term 
Ends 

Membership:    
Dennis Johnson - Chair djohn@iastate.edu Northeast 2009 
Byron Leu bleu@iastate.edu  Southeast 2009 
Paulelda Gilbert pgilbert@iastate.edu Central 2009 
Bev Peters  beverly@iastate.edu Northeast 2009 
Mitch Hoyer mhoyer@iastate.edu Campus 2009 
Mary Beth Kaufman mbkaufma@iastate.edu Southwest 2009 
Mark Settle msettle@iastate.edu  Campus 2010 
Jim Johnson norenej@peoplepc.com Life Member 2010 
Nancy Jenson njenson@iastate.edu Northwest 2010 
Jeanne Warning jwarning@iastate.edu  Campus 2010 

    
Awards/Recognition    
Sherry McGill mcgills@iastate.edu Northwest 2010 
Holle Smith, Chair holle@iastate.edu Northwest 2009 
Jeanine Baldwin baldwinj@iastate.edu  Central 2009 
Kapil Arora pbtiger@iastate.edu  Central 2009 
Jackie Luckstead luckstea@iastate.edu Southeast 2009 
Judy Isaacson jisaaco@iastate.edu Northeast 2009 
Carol Peterson carolp@iastate.edu Northeast 2010 
Mark Hanna hmhanna@engineering.iastate.edu Campus 2010 
Alan Ladd aladd@iastate.edu Southwest 2010 
Lois Hunt loish@iastate.edu  Southeast 2010 
Virgil Schmitt vschmitt@iastate.edu Southeast 2010 
Florine Swanson fswanson@iastate.edu Life Member 2010 

    
Auditing    
Fred Hall hallfred@iastate.edu Northeast 2010 
Sandra McLain smclain@iastate.edu Southeast 2009 
David Brown, Chair browndn@iastate.edu Central 2009 

    
Nominating Committee     
Jan Temple, Co-Chair mjtemple@iastate.edu  Southeast  2010 
Bill Drey, Co-Chair drey@iastate.edu Southwest 2009 
Vanette Grover vgrover@iastate.edu  Northeast 2009 
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Linda Wilson lwilson@iastate.edu Central 2010 
    

ISUCEP Member  

Issues & Concerns 

     

Greg Brenneman gregb@iastate.edu  Southeast 2009 
ISUCEP Professional 
Development 

     

Glen Easter gweaster@iastate.edu Southwest 2009 
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